Since 2009 Capital Raises

BCAR - Bank of the Carolinas
Bank of Granite/Community One
Bank of NC - BNCN
Carolina Trust - CART
Carolina Bank - CLBH
East Carolina Bank - ECBE
Park Sterling Bank - PSTB
Piedmont Community Bank Holdings (Community Bank of Rowan)
Piedmont Community Bank Holdings (Crescent State Bank)
Piedmont Community Bank Holdings (Vantage South Bank)
Yadkin Valley Bank - YAVY
Waccamaw Bank - WBNK
Total

7,700,000
310,000,000
35,000,000
6,300,000
9,300,000
89,700,000
157,045,000
6,760,000
105,600,000
8,000,000
6,400,000
25,785,000
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767,590,000

Date
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2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
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2011/2012
2011
2009
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